Fiscal Year 2017-18 Funded LSTA Projects

Organization Name

Boynton Beach City Library

Jacksonville Public Library
Lake Park Public Library

Mandel Public Library of West
Palm Beach

Miami-Dade Public Library
System

New River Public Library
Cooperative

Northeast Florida Library
Information Network
Northeast Florida Library
Information Network

Orange County Library District
Panhandle Library Access
Network Inc.

Pasco County Public Library
Cooperative

Southeast Florida Library
Information Network
Southeast Florida Library
Information Network
Southwest Florida Library
Network

Southwest Florida Library
Network

Tampa Bay Library Consortium
Tampa Bay Library Consortium

Tampa Bay Library Consortium

Tampa Bay Library Consortium
Tampa Bay Library Consortium

Three Rivers Regional Library
System

Project Name

Digitization of the Lake Worth
Herald Newspapers
Opportunity Works @ JPL
Barcode Technology Conversion

The Square One Initiative: Phase
Two

Providing Access: Archiving and
Digitizing the Miami-Dade Public
Library

STEAM Mobile Maker Stations for
Kids

2017-18 NEFLIN Training Grant

Sunshine State Library Leadership
Institute

Right Service at the Right Time
Staff Training for Effective Job
Performance

Get Help Florida-Continuing Grant
Cultivating Learners 2017-2018
FloridaLibraryJobs.org

Connected Director Library
Literacy Community

Enhancing Libraries Through
Training and Support

Ask a Librarian

Florida Library Webinars: 24/7
Library Training

Florida Resource Sharing - Library
Delivery

Meetings of Florida Library Staff
2018

TBLC Regional Continuing
Education

Computer Technology 101

Total Funding

Award

$35,000

$52,211
$39,798
$45,208

$234,650

$19,210

$167,729

$49,471

$40,742
$218,694

$10,000
$192,413
$17,000

$27,100

$234,650

$173,642
$225,264

$154,870

$49,084
$154,870
$9,000

$2,150,606



